
 

Milk is served with all meals. 

We offer 1% and skim white 

along with fat free chocolate 

and strawberry. 

 

Fresh fruit option served 

daily.  

 

    Items on menu subject to 

change due to availability or 

price.  

Thursday, December 1 

French Bread Pizza 
Ham, Egg and Cheese Croissant 

Corn, Celery Sticks, Pears  
 

Friday, December 2 

Gill’s Fresh Pizza 
Cheese Tortellini with Marinara 

Garlic Butter Mushrooms, Garden Salad, 
Pineapple  

 

Monday, December 5 

Beefy Nachos 
Meatball Sub 

Corn Chowder, Caesar Salad, Pineapple 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

 
Tuesday, December 6 

Chicken Tenders w/ Pretzel   
Chicken Caesar Salad 

Broccoli Cheddar Soup, Butternut Squash, 
Raisins  

 
Wednesday, December 7 

Appetizer Platter w/ Crackers 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato Soup, Cucumber Slices, Peaches  
 

Thursday, December 8 

Bosco Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce 
BBQ Pork Sandwich 

Onion Rings, Green Beans, Applesauce  
 

Friday, December 9 

Sal’s Square Pizza 
Cheese Ravioli with Homemade Sauce 

Fresh Veggie Tray w/ Hummus, Caesar Salad 
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Monday, December 12 

Italian Sausage Sub w/ Peppers & Onions 
French Bread Pizza 

Carrot Sticks w/ Hummus, Broccoli w/ Cheese 
Sauce, Mandarin Oranges  

 

Tuesday, December 13 

Breakfast Platter 
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Bagel 

Hasbrown Potato, Caesar Salad, Applesauce, 
Candy Cookie  

 

Wednesday, December 14 

Popcorn Chicken w/ Pretzel 
Turkey Pie w/ Stuffing 

Steamed Carrots, Chicken Noodle Soup,  
Sliced Apples  

 

Thursday, December 15 

Cheeseburger w/ Lettuce Tomato Pickles 
Hot Dog on Roll 

French Fries, Corn, Peaches  
 

Friday, December 16 

Gills Fresh Pizza 

Baked Ziti w/ Italian Bread 
Fresh Veggies w/ Hummus, Garden Salad 

Slushy Cups  

Monday, December 19 

Holiday Chicken Nuggets w/ Holiday Grahams 
Cheese Quesadilla w/ Salsa 

Caesar Salad, Roasted Chick Peas,  
Applesauce Cups  

 

Tuesday, December 20 

Turkey Dinner! 
Roasted Turkey in Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes, Corn, Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce 
 

Wednesday, December 21 

Appetizer Platter w/ Crackers 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato Soup, Caesar Salad, Peaches  
 

Thursday, December 22 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Turkey and Swiss Panini 

Onion Rings, Corn, Sweetened Strawberries  
 

Friday, December 23 

Sal’s Square Pizza 

Ham and Cheese Panini 
Cucumber Slices, Sweet Potato Bites, Raisins  

Last day  
of school: 

Classes  
resume: 


